Treatment Prices

NEOGLOW
AESTHETICS

OFFER £20 off for new clients OFFER Refer a friend and get 10% off your next treatment OFFER

Consultation 30 minutes

Anti-Wrinkle Injections

Upper Face One Area
Two Areas

Three Areas

Bunny Lines

(lines across the nose that appear when
smiling/scrunching the nose)

Gummy Smile

(excessive gum showing when laughing
or smiling)

Lip Flip/Peri-oral lines
(can make your lip appear fuller, can
also treat vertical lines above the lip)

Down Turned Mouth
(looking sad or “down” in the mouth)

Chin
(dimpling of the chin)

Platysmal Neck Bands
(Neck lift)

Jaw slimming/Square Jaw

(Or £50 per area

Free

£140
£180
£220

£120

£120

£120

£120

£120

£230

£230

if adding onto upper face anti-wrinkle treatments)

Excessive Sweating Injections

Underarms (both sides)
Hands
Feet

Both hands and feet

by Rebecca Wray
Advanced Nurse Practitioner

£275

£275
£275
£525

Dermal Fillers

Lip Filler 0.5ml

Tl

Nasolabial Folds
(Nose to mouth Lines)

Marionette Lines
(Sad lines)

Peri oral Lines
(Smokers Lines)

Cheek Enhancement

Jaw line Enhancement

Facials & Serum’s

LA Glow Express

Dermaplaning Facial

LA Glow Deluxe

Dermaplaning Facial

Eye Lash Growth Serum

A £50 non-refundable deposit

£170
£210
£170

£170

£250

£350
£350

£45

£70

£60

is required at the time

of booking for all treatments with the exception of LA

Glow Dermaplaning Facials.

hello@neoglowaesthetics.co.uk

www.neoglowaesthetics.co.uk
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