Treatment Prices



OFFER £20 off for new clients OFFER Refer a friend and get 10% off your next treatment OFFER

Consultation 30 minutes		Free				
Anti-Wrinkle Injections			Dermal Fillers			
Upper Face	One Area	£140	Lip Filler	0.5ml		£170
	Two Areas	£180		1ml		£210
	Three Areas	£220	Nasolabial Folds		Prices from	£170
Bunny Lines (lines across the nose that appear when smiling/scrunching the nose)		£120	(Nose to mouth Lines) Marionette Lines (Sad lines)		Prices from	£170
Gummy Smile (excessive gum showing when laughing or smiling)		£120	Peri oral Lines (Smokers Lines)		Prices from	£250
Lip Flip/Peri-oral lines		£120	Cheek Enhancem	ent	Prices from	£350
(can make your lip appear fuller, can also treat vertical lines above the lip)			Jaw line Enhance	ment	Prices from	£350
Down Turned Mouth (looking sad or "down" in the mouth)		£120	Facials & Seri	um's		
Chin (dimpling of the chin)		£120	LA Glow Express		£45	
Platysmal Neck Bands (Neck lift)		£230	Dermaplaning Fac	cial	(approx 30 m	inutes)
Jaw slimming/Square Jaw		£230	LA Glow Deluxe			£70
			Dermaplaning Fac	cial	(approx 50 minutes)	
(Or £50 per area if adding onto upper face anti-wrinkle tre		eatments)	Eye Lash Growth S	Serum		£60
Excessive Sweating Injections		ıs			(2 month s	
Underarms (both sides)		£275	A £50 non-refundable deposit is required at the time of booking for all treatments with the exception of LA Glow Dermaplaning Facials.			
Hands		£275				
Feet		£275				
Both hands and feet		£525				







